Devicewise Log Report - Dec/09/2019 To Dec/13/2019

Device :
ID
1

1

Name

BENUKAR BHANDARI
BENUKAR BHANDARI
BENUKAR BHANDARI
BENUKAR BHANDARI
BENUKAR BHANDARI
BENUKAR BHANDARI
BENUKAR BHANDARI
BENUKAR BHANDARI
BENUKAR BHANDARI
BENUKAR BHANDARI
SOUVIK MONDAL
SOUVIK MONDAL
SOUVIK MONDAL
SOUVIK MONDAL
SOUVIK MONDAL
SOUVIK MONDAL
SOUVIK MONDAL
SOUVIK MONDAL
SOUVIK MONDAL
TIRTHA KR KAIBARTTA
TIRTHA KR KAIBARTTA
TIRTHA KR KAIBARTTA
TIRTHA KR KAIBARTTA
TIRTHA KR KAIBARTTA
SOMNATH ADHIKARI
SOMNATH ADHIKARI
SOMNATH ADHIKARI
SOMNATH ADHIKARI
SOMNATH ADHIKARI
SOMNATH ADHIKARI
SOMNATH ADHIKARI
SOMNATH ADHIKARI
SOMNATH ADHIKARI
SOMNATH ADHIKARI
GOUTAM KHAMARU
GOUTAM KHAMARU
GOUTAM KHAMARU
GOUTAM KHAMARU
GOUTAM KHAMARU
GOUTAM KHAMARU
NAMITA ROY

NAMITA ROY

NAMITA ROY

NAMITA ROY

Department
TBPTTI
TBPTT
TBPTTI
TBPTT
TBPTTI
TBPTTI
TBPTT
TBPTTI
TBPTT
TBPTTI
TBPTTI
TBPTTI
TBPTTI
TBPTT
TBPTTI
TBPTT
TBPTTI
TBPTTI
TBPTT
TBPTTI
TBPTT
TBPTTI
TBPTTI
TBPTTI
TBPTTI
TBPTT
TBPTTI
TBPTT
TBPTTI
TBPTTI
TBPTT
TBPTTI
TBPTT
TBPTTI
TBPTTI
TBPTTI
TBPTTI
TBPTT
TBPTTI
TBPTT
TBPTTI
TBPTTI
TBPTT

TBPTTI

head office

Date

09/12/2019
09/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
11/12/2019

11/12/2019

Time

09:53
15:48
09:51
15:41
09:48
15:38
09:51
15:44
09:42
15:42
09:32
09:33
15:39
09:24
15:37
09:39
15:37
09:27
15:38
09:36
09:38
15:37
09:39
15:36
09:55
15:37
09:32
15:36
09:33
15:37
09:33
15:36
09:30
15:37
09:22
15:37
09:22
15:36
09:30
15:37
09:29
15:36
09:31

15:36

Printed on:

12/16/2019 10:59

Direction

ouT



head office

Devicewise Log Report - Dec/09/2019 To Dec/13/2019 Printedon:  12/16/2019 10:59
Device: 1

ID Name Department Date Time Direction
6 NAMITA ROY TBPTTI 13/12/2019 09:31 IN

6 NAMITA ROY TBPTTI 13/12/2019 15:36 out
7 APPU SARKAR TBPTTI 10/12/2019 09:41 IN

7 APPU SARKAR TBPTTI 10/12/2019 15:36 out
7 APPU SARKAR TBPTTI 11/12/2019 09:39 IN

7 APPU SARKAR TBPTTI 11/12/2019 15:37 out
7 APPU SARKAR TBPTTI 13/12/2019 09:33 IN

7 APPU SARKAR TBPTTI 13/12/2019 15:39 out
8 ANINDITA HAZRA TBPTTI 09/12/2019 09:33 IN

8 ANINDITA HAZRA TBPTTI 09/12/2019 15:36 out
8 ANINDITA HAZRA TBPTTI 10/12/2019 09:36 IN

8 ANINDITA HAZRA TBPTTI 10/12/2019 15:36 out
8 ANINDITA HAZRA TBPTTI 11/12/2019 09:37 IN

8 ANINDITA HAZRA TBPTTI 11/12/2019 15:36 out
8 ANINDITA HAZRA TBPTTI 12/12/2019 09:34 IN

8 ANINDITA HAZRA TBPTTI 12/12/2019 15:36 out
8 ANINDITA HAZRA TBPTTI 13/12/2019 09:33 IN

8 ANINDITA HAZRA TBPTTI 13/12/2019 15:36 out
9 SK JISHAN ALI TBPTTI 09/12/2019 10:40 IN

9 SK JISHAN ALI TBPTTI 09/12/2019 15:36 out
9 SKJISHAN ALI TBPTTI 10/12/2019 10:16 IN

9 SK JISHAN ALI TBPTTI 10/12/2019 15:36 out
9 SKJISHAN ALI TBPTTI 11/12/2019 10:19 IN

9 SK JISHAN ALI TBPTTI 11/12/2019 15:37 out
9 SK JISHAN ALI TBPTTI 12/12/2019 10:03 IN

9 SK JISHAN ALI TBPTTI 12/12/2019 15:36 out
9 SKJISHAN ALI TBPTTI 13/12/2019 11:34 IN

9 SKJISHAN ALI TBPTTI 13/12/2019 14:42 out
10 GOUTAM DUTTA TBPTTI 09/12/2019 09:58 IN
10 GOUTAM DUTTA TBPTTI 09/12/2019 09:58 out
10 GOUTAM DUTTA TBPTTI 09/12/2019 17:11 IN
10 GOUTAM DUTTA TBPTTI 10/12/2019 09:57 IN
10 GOUTAM DUTTA TBPTTI 10/12/2019 15:58 out
10 GOUTAM DUTTA TBPTTI 11/12/2019 10:11 IN
10 GOUTAM DUTTA TBPTTI 11/12/2019 15:48 out
10 GOUTAM DUTTA TBPTTI 12/12/2019 09:58 IN
10 GOUTAM DUTTA TBPTTI 12/12/2019 15:58 out
10 GOUTAM DUTTA TBPTTI 13/12/2019 09:58 IN
10 GOUTAM DUTTA TBPTTI 13/12/2019 15:53 out
11 SAUMYA SAIN TBPTTI 10/12/2019 10:16 IN
11 SAUMYA SAIN TBPTTI 10/12/2019 15:35 out
11 SAUMYA SAIN TBPTTI 11/12/2019 10:19 IN
11 SAUMYA SAIN TBPTTI 11/12/2019 15:36 out

11 SAUMYA SAIN TBPTTI 13/12/2019 11:34 IN



Devicewise Log Report - Dec/09/2019 To Dec/13/2019

Device :
D
11
11
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18

18

1

Name

SAUMYA SAIN

SAUMYA SAIN

SUKRITI MONDAL

SUKRITI MONDAL

KAMAL MALIK

KAMAL MALIK

KAMAL MALIK

KAMAL MALIK

KAMAL MALIK

KAMAL MALIK

SUDHA RANJAN ADHIKARI
SUDHA RANJAN ADHIKARI
SUDHA RANJAN ADHIKARI
SUDHA RANJAN ADHIKARI
SUDHA RANJAN ADHIKARI
SUDHA RANJAN ADHIKARI
SUDHA RANJAN ADHIKARI
SUDHA RANJAN ADHIKARI
SUDHA RANJAN ADHIKARI
SUDHA RANJAN ADHIKARI
KALYAN GARAI

KALYAN GARAI

KALYAN GARAI

KALYAN GARAI

KALYAN GARAI

KALYAN GARAI

KALYAN GARAI

KALYAN GARAI

KALYAN GARAI

KALYAN GARAI

MANAB SEN

MANAB SEN

MANAB SEN

MANAB SEN

MANAB SEN

MANAB SEN

MANAB SEN

MANAB SEN

MANAB SEN

MANAB SEN

PRAKASH SAMANTA
PRAKASH SAMANTA
PRAKASH SAMANTA

PRAKASH SAMANTA

Department
TBPTTI
TBPTTI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI

TBBI

head office

Date

13/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019

10/12/2019

Time

14:42
14:42
09:50
15:37
09:30
15:37
09:30
15:37
09:35
15:35
11:22
15:41
09:25
15:36
09:21
15:39
09:20
15:36
09:36
15:40
10:03
15:36
09:50
15:35
09:36
15:36
09:37
15:35
09:31
15:37
09:36
15:43
09:27
15:37
09:37
15:37
09:23
15:38
09:33
15:51
09:30
09:30
15:37

09:50

Printedon: 12/16/2019 10:59

Direction

ouT



Devicewise Log Report - Dec/09/2019 To Dec/13/2019

Device :
D
18
18
18
18
18
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25

25

1

Name

PRAKASH SAMANTA
PRAKASH SAMANTA
PRAKASH SAMANTA
PRAKASH SAMANTA
PRAKASH SAMANTA
UJJWAL MONDAL
UJJWAL MONDAL
UJJWAL MONDAL
UJJWAL MONDAL
UJJWAL MONDAL
UJJWAL MONDAL
UJJWAL MONDAL
UJJWAL MONDAL
UJJWAL MONDAL
UJJWAL MONDAL
DIPAYON SOME
DIPAYON SOME
DIPAYON SOME
DIPAYON SOME
ROJINA YEASMIN
ROJINA YEASMIN
ROJINA YEASMIN
ROJINA YEASMIN
ROJINA YEASMIN
ROJINA YEASMIN
ROJINA YEASMIN
ROJINA YEASMIN
ROJINA YEASMIN
ROJINA YEASMIN
SIBA PRASAD SADHU
SIBA PRASAD SADHU
SIBA PRASAD SADHU
SIBA PRASAD SADHU
SIBA PRASAD SADHU
SIBA PRASAD SADHU
SIBA PRASAD SADHU
SIBA PRASAD SADHU
SIBA PRASAD SADHU
SIBA PRASAD SADHU
KAKALI MONDAL
KAKALI MONDAL
KAKALI MONDAL
KAKALI MONDAL

KAKALI MONDAL

Department
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBPTTI
TBPTTI
TBPTTI
TBPTTI
TBPTTI
TBPTTI
TBPTTI
TBPTTI
TBPTTI
TBPTTI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI

TBBI

head office

Date

10/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
09/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
11/12/2019

11/12/2019

Time

15:36
09:36
15:36
09:37
15:36
10:54
17:14
10:44
16:31
10:36
15:56
10:19
13:06
11:00
15:51
10:21
17:29
10:26
15:41
10:40
15:36
10:17
10:18
15:35
10:19
15:36
10:04
10:05
15:36
09:39
15:45
09:39
15:43
10:18
15:55
09:37
15:58
09:38
15:47
09:30
09:32
15:35
09:34

15:36

Printed on:

12/16/2019 10:59

Direction

ouT

ouT



Devicewise Log Report - Dec/09/2019 To Dec/13/2019

Device :
D
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
26
26
27

27

1

Name

KAKALI MONDAL

KAKALI MONDAL

KAKALI MONDAL

KAKALI MONDAL

TARA SANKAR PRAMANIK
TARA SANKAR PRAMANIK
TARA SANKAR PRAMANIK
TARA SANKAR PRAMANIK
TARA SANKAR PRAMANIK
TARA SANKAR PRAMANIK
BIPAD TARAN MONDAL

BIPAD TARAN MONDAL

Department
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBBI
TBPTTI

TBPTTI

head office

Date

12/12/2019
12/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019

Time

09:34
15:35
09:31
15:36
10:37
15:39
09:47
15:37
10:08
15:40
09:31

15:37

Printedon: 12/16/2019 10:59

Direction



